

W.P.(Crl.)No. 197-198 OF 2004
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.5

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 197-198 OF 2004

RAJIV RANJAN SINGH 'LALAN' & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/11/2004 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. G.E.Vahanvati, SG
Mr. B.V.Balramdas, Adv.
Mr. P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 13th December, 2004.

Anita

(Janki Bhatia)
Assistant Registrar