

H  
W.P.(Crl.)No. 197-198 OF 2004  
ITEM No.57

Court No. 4

SECTION PIL  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 197-198/2004

RAJIV RANJAN SINGH 'LALAN' & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.  
Nos. 4 & 5Mr. C.R. Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Nitesh, Adv.

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For UOIMr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG  
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG  
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.  
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in the second week of January, 2005.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master