

W.P.(Crl.)No. 197-198 OF 2004
ITEM No.30

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 197-198/2004

RAJIV RANJAN SINGH 'LALAN' & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

With Crl.M.P. Nos. 375-376/2005 (Appln. for permission to
file addl.affidavit)

Date : 13/01/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Saurav Kripal, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent Nos. Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.
4 & 5 Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For UOIMr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 17th January, 2005 for directions. To be taken up as 1st Item.

(K.K.Chawla)
Court Master

(Ramesh Chand)
Court Master