

L
W.P(Crl.)No. 197-198 OF 2004
ITEM No.1

Court No. 5

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Crl.) No. 197-198/2004

RAJIV RANJAN SINGH 'LALAN' & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional affidavit
and c/delay in filing rejoinder and office report)

Date : 12/04/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Saurab Kripal, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent Nos. Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.
4 & 5 Mr. C.R.Sinha, Adv.
Mr. Nitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

For UOIMr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG
Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th April, 2005.

Anita

(Veera Verma)
Court Master