

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 197-198 OF 2004

RAJIV RANJAN SINGH 'LALAN' & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/01/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.P.H.Parekh, adv.(Mentioned by)

For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post these matters on Tuesday, the 7th February, 2006.

(G.V.Ramana)

(Veera Verma

Court Master

Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)