

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 197-198 OF 2004

RAJIV RANJAN SINGH 'LALAN' & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and c/delay in filing rejoinder and permission to file additional affidavit

and clarification/direction and stay and dismissing the W.P. As infructuous and exemption from filing

O.T. And permission to file additional affidavit and modification and dispensing with the filing of

affidavit)

Date: 11/05/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN,

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Kailash Vasudev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Kirpal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.R. Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Shakun Shama, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Rai, Adv.

Ms. P.R. Mala, Adv.

Mr. Michael Peter, Adv.

M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For U.O.I.

Mr. G.E. Vahanvati, SG

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.

Mr. P. Parameswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 12th, 13th and 14th July, 2006.

(Pardeep Kumar)

(Veera Ve

rma)

Court Master

Court Ma

ster