

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 197-198 OF 2004

RAJIV RANJAN SINGH 'LALAN' & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 21/08/2006 These Petitions were called on for judgment today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

For M/S P.H. Parekh & Co., Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. Mohan Parasaran, ASG

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das ,Adv.

Justice AR. Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.G. Balakrishnan, Hon'ble Dr.

Lakshmanan and Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.H. Kapadia pronounced their respective judgment

of the Bench comprising Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.G. Balakrishnan, Hon'ble Dr. Justice AR.

Lakshmanan and Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.H. Kapdia.

Dr. Justice AR. Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.G. Balakrishnan and Hon'ble

Lakshmanan dismissed the writ petitions and vacated all interim

orders passed in these

terms of the writ petitions. Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.H. Kapadia allowed the writ petitions in t

signed judgment.

ERMA)

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA V

STER

COURT MASTER

COURT MA

(Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file)